Supplemental Table S1. Dominant sequence characteristics

	Protein


	Number of dominant sequences


	Duration of occurrence


	Degree of dominance


	Maximum season dominance


	Minimum season dominance



	HA
	9
	1
	0.281
	14.00
	2.25

	M1
	4
	2.5
	0.826
	6.26
	2.00

	M2
	5
	3.8
	0.744
	12.64
	2.57

	NA
	8
	1
	0.302
	12.40
	1.80

	NP
	5
	2.2
	0.660
	11.47
	1.76

	NS1
	8
	1.875
	0.627
	13.33
	2.35

	NS2
	3
	5
	0.881
	9.93
	2.12

	PA
	5
	1.8
	0.407
	14.96
	2.25

	PB1
	5
	2
	0.518
	15.52
	2.25

	PB2
	8
	1.75
	0.539
	8.60
	1.76

	PB1F2
	7
	1.857
	0.541
	18.02
	2.47


